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U-21 Championship
2017/18 9th round, Match #49

Friday, 15.09.2017, 15:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 29°C. Spectators: 150

«Mariupol» Mariupol

4 : 1

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

1 Levchenko Ihor (C)
15 Nasonov Olexandr
30 Bilyi Maksym
13 Eriks
5 Savin Vladyslav
16 Vitsenets Vitaliy
7 Avahimian Artur
9 Merkushov Artem
11 Prodanov Yevhen
20 Boriachuk Andrii
19 Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Pospielov Artem
3 Senytskyi Yurii
6 Semenikhin Ivan
4 Ichuaidze Illia
8 Korobenko Andrii
17 Volk Pavlo
18 Kalinin Viacheslav

Coach
Leonov Ihor

74 Medvediev Mark
24 Averianov Maksym (C)
31 Kondrakov Daniil
36 Boloban Oleksii
38 Tarasiuk Oleksandr
39 Macheliuk Artem
47 Koltsun Pylyp
53 Baidaluk Ihor
70 Klochan Vladyslav
86 Sirosh Vadym
94 Liubko Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Tatarenko Maksym
13 Zozulia Oleksandr
16 Zamurenko Pavlo
65 Kutulupenko Serhii
95 Kutsev Yevhen
97 Kapelian Andrii

Coach
Rozhon Vitalii

Referee:
Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Danylchenko Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Shameka Andrii
4th Official:
Bondarenko Viktor
Referee Observer:
Pianykh Volodymyr
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U-21 Championship, 2017/18, 9th round, Match #49
Friday, 15.09.2017, 15:00, "Zahidnyi", Mariupol. 29°C. Spectators: 150

«Mariupol» Mariupol 4 : 1 «Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi
7 Avahimian Artur 14'

30' 94 Liubko Vladyslav
13 Zozulia Oleksandr

30' 31 Kondrakov Daniil

7 Avahimian Artur 36'

7 Avahimian Artur 36'

11 Prodanov Yevhen 41'

30 Bilyi Maksym
4 Ichuaidze Illia 46'

16 Vitsenets Vitaliy
8 Korobenko Andrii 46'

20 Boriachuk Andrii
18 Kalinin Viacheslav 46'

5 Savin Vladyslav 49'

5 Savin Vladyslav
3 Senytskyi Yurii 61'

62' 38 Tarasiuk Oleksandr
97 Kapelian Andrii

65' 36 Boloban Oleksii

67' 36 Boloban Oleksii
16 Zamurenko Pavlo

11 Prodanov Yevhen
17 Volk Pavlo 70'

19 Buhai Vladyslav 71'

73' 70 Klochan Vladyslav
95 Kutsev Yevhen

13 Eriks 82'

83' 47 Koltsun Pylyp
65 Kutulupenko Serhii

3 Senytskyi Yurii 90+1'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


